Position

Laboratory Director

Water Quality Specialist
(Certified)

Water Quality Specialist

Sr. Laboratory Analyst
(Certified)

Laboratory Analyst Il (Certified)
Laboratory Analyst |
Laboratory Assistant
Administrative Clerk

Laboratory Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water

Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water

Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water

Department

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages

$186,365
$116,195

$113,778
$108,533

$102,157
$73,794
$12,176
$6,394
$2,956

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,150
$13,849

$21,551
$36,180

$6,758
$4,292
$629
$3,158
$113



