Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Director		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$186,365	\$48,150
Water Quality Specialist (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$116,195	\$13,849
Water Quality Specialist		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$113,778	\$21,551
Sr. Laboratory Analyst (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$108,533	\$36,180
Laboratory Analyst II (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$102,157	\$6,758
Laboratory Analyst I		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$73,794	\$4,292
Laboratory Assistant		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$12,176	\$629
Administrative Clerk		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$6,394	\$3,158
Laboratory Assistant		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Laboratory	\$2,956	\$113